GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD
MPO-2000 Multi-function
Programmable Oscilloscope
Created by Stephen Wu
DSO、AWG、DMM、Power Supply
Spectrum Analysis
5 in one
Beyond Your Imagination

Blackman 1.68
Created by Stephen Wu
Order information
n MPO-2204P 200MHz, 4-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, Spectrum analyzer, dual channel 25MHz AWG, 5,000 counts
DMM and power supply
n MPO-2202P 200MHz, 2-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, Spectrum analyzer, dual channel 25MHz AWG, 5,000 counts
DMM and power supply
n MPO-2104B  100MHz, 4-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, Spectrum analyzer ,dual channel 25MHz AWG, 5,000counts
DMM and power supply
n MPO-2102B  100MHz, 2-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, Spectrum analyzer ,dual channel 25MHz AWG, 5,000 counts
DMM and power supply
n EAN code:
– Model name Part No. EAN-13 code
– MPO-2204P (CE) 01MP224P00GS 4711458120757